



Adams Styles Ltd.

inspired green living...

Ref : ASL/BBT /CROSS

Date : 28th December 2020

Md. Najmul Islam

Engineer, Project Sales

Cross World Power Ltd.

Plot# 1/B, Road# 90, Gulshan 2, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh

Work Order

Subject: For supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of BBT System at Bhaluka Project.

Reference to your price quotation & our subsequent discussion, we are pleased to confirm for supply of the said items on the following specifications and Terms & Conditions.

Description	Total
As Per Attachment	5,50,000/-
Total Amount in Taka	5,50,000/-

In Word: Five Lac Fifty Thousand Only.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. Applicable law relating to Tax deduction at source will be followed.
2. Delivery Time & Place: As soon as receiving the work order & the material must be delivered at Adams Styles Ltd. Project SiteKashar, Habirbari, Bhaluka, Mymensingh..
3. Terms of payment: As per submitted commercial and technical offer.
4. Payment mode: 15 days deferred By Account Payee Check. Or Pay Order
5. If service are not as per our required quality supplier will be replaced and all compensation cost will be charged to the supplier.
6. In future if any issues arise from accord alliance or any other compliance authority related to your product, the issue must be resolved within 14 working days.
7. Work order validity two month from the date of issue.
8. Adams Styles Limited has the right to cancel the work order without any prior notice.

Thanking You.

Sincerely yours,

Md. Shahidul Haque Mukul
Managing Director

Ref-CWPL/BBT-20/0369

Dated: 30/11/2020

To
THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
Adams Styles Ltd.
Dhaka

COMMERCIAL OFFER**Sub : Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of Bus-bar trunking system for your Project.**

SL N	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
1	KAP 0405-BB 40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	5	PCS	1722.16	8610.8
2	KAP 0405-BB 40 A-END FEEDER BOX-5W	12	PCS	1758.97	21107.6
3	KAP 0405-STD-40 A-STANDART LENGHT-6 WINDOW-4W (Delivery Time : 20-30 Days Approx)	81	M	1751.68	141886.1
4	KAP 16-FS 16 A-TAP OFF PLUG L1	33	PCS	818.63	27014.8
5	KAP 16-FS 16 A-TAP OFF PLUG L2	33	PCS	818.63	27014.8
6	KAP 16-FS 16 A-TAP OFF PLUG L3	34	PCS	818.63	27833.4
7	KOP 0451-B1 40A PLUG-IN TAP-OFF BOX-IP55 (EMPTY-OPENABLEWINDOW)	10	PCS	9251.77	92517.7
8	KAM 0205-BB 25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	10	PCS	1407.29	14072.9
9	KAM 0204-X 25 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	8	M	1288.65	10309.2
10	KAM 0204-STD 25 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W (Delivery Time : 20-30 Days Approx)	54	M	1120.65	60515.1
11	KAM 10-B 10 A-TAP OFF PLUG L1	66	PCS	508.48	33559.7
12	KAM 10-B 10 A-TAP OFF PLUG L2	66	PCS	508.48	33559.7
13	KAM 10-B 10 A-TAP OFF PLUG L3	68	PCS	508.48	34576.6
14	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	35	PCS	184.67	6463.5
15	KAM -KAP UT UNIVERSAL FIXING UNIT	150	PCS	134.34	20151.0
16	KOP 2551-II-250 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W	1	PCS	43756.00	43756.0
17	Delivery	1	Job	6000.00	6000.0
Total (in BDT without VAT) =					608,949
Special Discount =					18,949
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =					590,000

Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advc
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in

Your truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Najmul Islam
Engineer, Project Sales
Mobile : 01755694136

~~10 MPB~~

16 MPA TP PLW 15W X 15

+ 2250

612,500/2

Th: 550,000/1
28/12/20